Guangzhou Jiguang Lighting Co.,Ltd
A60 LED Bulb
Features
★  Instant on, no flicker or buzz .
★  Aluminum + anti-fire plastic materials , good heat dissipating and safe.
★  Replace incandescent  lamp and CFL directly .
Benefits
★  Uniform light distribution .
R63 / R80 LED Bulb ★  No warm up time - instant 100% light output .
★  Will not fade colors , avoids inventory spoilage .
★  Long life - reduced maintenance cost .
★  Low energy use and waste , environment  friendly .
Application
★  Table and floor lamps, pendants , and wall sconces .
★  Ambient lighting in hotels, restaurants , retail and residential spaces .
Specification
Model No. Power Size Base Input Voltage Frequency Lumens Output Color Temperature CRI Life Time Beam
Angle
CP-BL01-5W 5W Φ60*109mm E27/B22 100-240V AC 50Hz/60Hz 500 lm WW / NW / CW >80 35,000 Hrs 270º
CP-BL01-7W 7W Φ60*109mm E27/B22 100-240V AC 50Hz/60Hz 700 lm WW / NW / CW >80 35,000 Hrs 270º
CP-BL01-9W 9W Φ60*109mm E27/B22 100-240V AC 50Hz/60Hz 900 lm WW / NW / CW >80 35,000 Hrs 270º
CP-BL01-12W 12W Φ60*117mm E27/B22 100-240V AC 50Hz/60Hz 1300 lm WW / NW / CW >80 35,000 Hrs 270º
CP-BL01-15W 15W Φ70*133mm E27/B22 100-240V AC 50Hz/60Hz 1450 lm WW / NW / CW >80 35,000 Hrs 270º
CP-BR63-7W 7W Φ63*104mm E27/B22 100-240V AC 50Hz/60Hz 700 lm WW / NW / CW >80 35,000 Hrs 180º
CP-BR63-9W 9W Φ63*104mm E27/B22 100-240V AC 50Hz/60Hz 900 lm WW / NW / CW >80 35,000 Hrs 180º
CP-BR80-12W 12W Φ80*117mm E27/B22 100-240V AC 50Hz/60Hz 1300 lm WW / NW / CW >80 35,000 Hrs 180º
CP-BR80-15W 15W Φ80*117mm E27/B22 100-240V AC 50Hz/60Hz 1450 lm WW / NW / CW >80 35,000 Hrs 180º
OEM Service * WW : 2700K-3500K  NW: 4000K-4500K  CW: 6000K-6500K
★  Can customize packing box and print logo on lamp body.
★  Can customize lower / higher brightness.
Packing
Model No. CP-BL01-5W CP-BL01-7W CP-BL01-9W CP-BL01-12W CP-BL01-15W CP-BR63-7W/9W CP-BR80-12W/15W
Carton Size 33*33*47cm 33*33*47cm 33*33*47cm 33*33*52cm 37*37*55 cm 34*34*45 cm 43*43*52 cm
PCS/CTN 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Volume 0.0512CBM 0.0512CBM 0.0566CBM 0.0566CBM 0.075 CBM 0.052 CBM 0.096 CBM
Gross Weight 6.8kg 7kg 7.5kg 8kg 9kg 7kg 9.5kg
Add.:4th Floor, Building 2, #38, Longgang Road, Baiyun District, Guangzhou 510445, China
Tel: +86-(020) 23323729 Fax:+86-(020) 23323729